Ausgaben

Posten Betrag
Kontofiihrung

Versicherung
Website
IT-Systeme
Notarkosten

gesamt

105,60 €

282,98 €
214,20 €
346,48 €
132,37 €

1.081,63 €

Einnahmen

Quelle

Ubertrag 2022
Bewegungstiftung
Starthilfeférderung
Privatspenden

gesamt

Betrag
2.603,87 €

1.336,50 €
247,00 €

4.187,37 € Saldo

3.105,74 €



